Item Number
690-57-112176
690-57-111762
690-57-111764
690-57-111822
690-57-111820
690-57-111786
690-57-111814
690-57-111794
690-57-112050
690-57-112334
690-57-112348
690-57-111856
690-57-111858
690-57-111583
690-57-111531
690-57-111564
690-57-111606
690-57-112466
690-57-111683
690-57-111651
285-14-100340
285-74-100629
690-57-112492
285-74-100630
285-14-100339
690-57-112328
690-57-112326
690-57-112324

690-57-112162

WAREHOUSE PART MASTER

Iltem Description

"O" RING LUBE OIL FILTER HOUSING COVER
"O" RING

"O" RING ADAPTER SEAL

"O" RING AIR HEADER 12" SW #3 & 4

"O" RING AIR HEADER SW # 3&4 10"

"O" RING EXHAUST BELT BOLT SEAL

"O" RING SW #2 PILOT PUMP

"O" RING SW #364 PILOT PUMP

#2 FUEL LEVEL GUAGE

01015965, BRUSHES FOR GENERATORS
0102397, BRUSHES FOR GENERATORS
11-903-755, WELL THERMOSTAT ALLEN BRADLEY
11-903-795, SWITCH EXPANISON TANK LEVEL
16-101-262, SEAL LINER

16-101-819 HOSE

16-102-744, ORFICE

16-103-797, VALVE PILOT PUMP

16-108-790, ADAPTOR PLUG

16-200-788, BUSHING

16-702-299, PIN

25KV PADMOUNT DEADFRONT SWITCH

5" SCH 40,GRAY PVC 20' LENGTHS COUPLING ON ONE END
6 PACK OIL FILTER ELEMENTS, QUINCY #110814-001
6" SCH 40 GRAY PVC 20' LENGTHS COUPLING ON ONE END

600 AMPERE MINI-RUPTER SWITCH 3 PHASE MODEL PMH-9

71-115-973-001, FIBERGLASS TUBE
71-115-973-001, SPRING

71-208-440-504, DC COIL 120 VOLTS

8345482, LUBE OIL FILTER 22 #991011,UNTENG #P-20-4

Page 1

>
—

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

FT

EA

FT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-28-100145
285-19-100914
285-19-100916
285-19-100863
690-57-111760
285-79-100938
690-57-111642
690-57-112420
690-57-111664
690-57-112158
690-57-111656
690-57-111784
690-57-111844
690-57-111842
690-57-112526
690-57-112035
285-74-100936
285-74-100937
285-74-100007
285-74-100935
285-74-100005
285-74-100004
285-03-100848
285-03-100010
285-90-100011
285-90-100894
285-06-100393
285-06-100395

690-57-111581

Iltem Description

ABB TYPESID DISCONNECTS 38 KV BIL 600A

ADAPTER 2" GRAY, SCH. 40, FEMALE TO SLIP (CARLON
ADAPTER 4" GRAY, SCH. 40, FEMALE TO SLIP

ADAPTER 4" PVC SLIP TO THREADS

ADAPTER TO GLAND "O" RING #16-701-278

ADAPTER, SWITCH RATED LINE TENSION 10,000 LBS,
ADAPTOR AIR START

ADJUSTABLE RATIO RELAY BLACK BOX SWOOPE #4 & 4
AIR COOLER GASKET SW #304

AIR FILTER OIL SEPERATOR

AIR START CHECK BODY

AIR START VALVE COMPLETE

ALCO TURBO BEARING BLOWER END

ALCO TURBO BEARING TURBINE END

ALLEN #30026, REFILCO #PL-718-5-10

ALLIS CHALMERS D.C. COIL #71-207-181-502

ANCHOR EXTENSION TYPE SS, 5' LENGTH, 1 1/2"
ANCHOR, ADAPTER, GUY TYPE SS, 18" LENGTH
ANCHOR, EXTENSION TRIPLE-EYE EXTENSION 72"
ANCHOR, MULTI HELIX

ANCHOR, SCREW HELIX, 10"

ANCHOR, SCREW HELIX, 8"

ARRESTER RISER POLE POLYMER HOUSING, 18KV MCOV.
ARRESTER, LIGHTNING POLYMER, 18KV

ARRESTER, SECONDARY WITH MOUNTING BRACKET 480V-
ARRESTOR ELBOW SURGE, METAL OZIDE, CLASS 25KV,
BALLAST ASSEMBLY (GENPT10SR2)

BALLAST ASSEMBLY WITH SOCKET, 480V, 150 HRS

BAND LINER

Page 2

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-74-100546
690-57-112116
690-57-112266
690-57-112496
690-57-112248
690-57-112006
690-57-112184
690-57-111746
690-57-112122
690-57-111843
690-57-112106
690-57-112002
690-57-112554
285-74-100594
690-57-112164
690-57-111748
690-57-111800
690-57-111804
690-57-111536
690-57-111851
285-74-100023
285-74-100024
285-74-100032
285-74-100033
285-74-100034
285-74-100035
285-74-100036
285-74-100037

285-74-100038

Iltem Description

BANDS, POLE MEDIUM DUTY, 25,000 LBS ULTIMATE
BATTERY CABLE (LONG)

BATTERY CABLE (SHORT)

BBC-38W TURBINE SIDE BEARING SMITH ST ENG. 6 OR 7
BEARING

BEARING HALF CONNECTING ROD LOWER
BEARING PISTON CARRIER

BELT MANIFOLD TO EXTENSION BOLT

BELT SET RADIATOR FAN 8 PER SET

BLOWER SEAL, ALCO 226-12-2125

BOLT 1/2 X 20 X 2 EXHAUST CHAMBER MOUNTING
BOLT 5/8 X 18 X 1 3/4 HE GASKET TO FORK ROD
BOLT ASSY PISTON PIN TO ROD W/SPACER EMD #8159340
BOLT CARRIAGE, 3/8 X 8

BOLT CYL HEAD CRAB

BOLT EXHAUSE EXTENSION

BOLT EXHAUST EXTENSION TO TURBO SCREEN
BOLT PISTON CARRIER

BOLT VERTICAL DRIVE

BOLT, ALCO 2155891

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING 5/8" X 14"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING 5/8" X 16"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 3/4" X 12"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 3/4" X 14"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 3/4" X 16"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 3/4" X 18"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 3/4" X 20"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 3/4" X 22"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 3/4" X 24"

Page 3

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-74-100039
285-74-100025
285-74-100026
285-74-100027
285-74-100028
285-74-100029
285-74-100030
285-74-100040
285-74-100055
285-74-100056
285-74-100057
285-74-100058
285-74-100059
285-74-100060
285-74-100048
285-74-100049
285-74-100050
285-74-100051
285-74-100052
285-74-100053
285-74-100054
285-74-100047
285-74-100061
285-74-100018
285-74-100019
285-74-100017
285-74-100013
285-74-100014

285-74-100015

Iltem Description

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 3/4" X 30"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 5/8" X 18"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 5/8" X 20"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 5/8" X 22"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 5/8" X 24"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 5/8" X 26"

BOLT, DOUBLE ARMING, 5/8" X 30"

BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 1/2" X 6"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 3/4" X 12"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 3/4" X 14"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 3/4" X 16"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 3/4" X 18"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 3/4" X 20"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 3/4" X 22"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 5/8" X 10"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 5/8" X 12"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 5/8" X 14"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 5/8" X 16"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 5/8" X 18"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 5/8" X 20"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 5/8" X 22"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 5/8" X 8"
BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 7/8" X 14"
BOLT, OVAL EYE 3/4" X 12"

BOLT, OVAL EYE 3/4" X 14"

BOLT, OVAL EYE 3/4" X 8"

BOLT, OVAL EYE 5/8" X 10"

BOLT, OVAL EYE 5/8" X 12"

BOLT, OVAL EYE 5/8" X 14"

Page 4

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-74-100020
285-74-100867
285-74-100868
285-74-100593
690-57-112538
285-19-100986
285-74-100062
690-57-111611
285-74-100638
285-74-100531
285-74-100765
285-74-100946
285-74-100070
285-34-100911
285-74-100849
285-74-100413
285-74-100637
285-74-100827
285-14-100991
285-74-100641
285-74-100683
285-74-100556
690-57-112410
690-57-112412
690-57-112460
690-57-112456
690-57-112458
690-57-112346

690-57-112350

Iltem Description

BOLT, SHOLDER 3/4" X 12"

BOLT, STUD 3/4" x 3/4" x 7" GALVANIZED STEEL WITH
BOLT, STUD 5/8" x 3/4" x 7" GALVANIZED STEEL WITH
BOLTS CARRIAGE 3/8 X 5

BOWL GLASS OIL SIGHT, EMD #1522092

BOX, JUNCTION PVC ELECTRICAL 8" x 8" x 4" MOLDED
BRACE, CROSSARM FLAT STEEL 1/4" x 1 x 28" HOT DIP
BRACKET

BRACKET 2" SINGLE STANDOFF ARM, 1 3/8" THREADS,

BRACKET ANGLE CROSSARM

BRACKET ARRESTOR, 3 PHASE, FIBERGLASS W/RAYCHEM OR

BRACKET ATTACHING CROSSARMS OR DEVICES TO DOT
BRACKET CUTOUT AND ARRESTOR "T HANGER"

BRACKET CUTOUT OR ARRESTOR MOUNTING, "L HANGER"
BRACKET OFFSET FOR POST INSULATOR MOUNTING, HOT
BRACKET PHOTOELECTRIC CONTROL, POLE MOUNTING
BRACKET SINGLE PHASE DEVICE ARM, FIBERGLASS
BRACKET STATIC STRAIGHT, 10" SPACING 2"x2"x1/4",
BRACKET SWITCH BYPASS AND DISCONNECT,

BRACKET THREE PHASE DEVICE ARM, FIBERGLASS W/
BRACKET, FIBERGLASS, T HANGER, 1 @

BRACKET, TRANSFORMER CLUSTER MOUNT, FOR 3 TRANS-
BRASS WELL FOR ST21-2 THERMOMETER DURO

BRASS WELL FOR THERMOMETER, 9EZ03 1/2

BRONZE BALL VALVE 400 LB. WOG 1/2"

BRONZE BALL VALVE 400 LB. WOG 1/4"

BRONZE BALL VALVE 400 LB. WOG 3/8"

BRUSHES FOR GENERATORS

BRUSHES FOR GENERATORS

Page 5

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-112038
690-57-112084
690-57-112292
690-57-111690
285-95-100427
690-57-111565
690-57-111780
690-57-111692
690-57-111542
690-57-111543
285-95-100426
285-95-100425
285-74-100428
690-57-111974
285-74-100064
280-50-109349
280-80-109432
280-50-109352
280-50-109351
280-80-109434
280-50-109354
280-50-109353
280-50-109356
280-80-109438
280-80-109435
280-50-109764
280-80-109851
280-80-109436

280-50-109358

Iltem Description

BSKET BOLT ROD

BUSH CORLON COLLECTION RING

BUSHING

BUSHING CARRIER SW #2

BUSHING FEEDTHRU PORTABLE HORIZONTAL TYPE, 25KV
BUSHING GAS VALVE

BUSHING PISTON PIN

BUSHING SW #2

BUSHING VERTICAL DRIVE

BUSHING VERTICAL DRIVE

BUSHING, INSERT FEEDTHRU, ROTATABLE, LOADBREAK,
BUSHING, INSERT LOADBREAK, 25KV 200A (CHARDON
BUSHING, PARKING SINGLE INSULATED, 25KV

BUTTON INJECTOR ROCKER ARM ONLY

CABLE POSITIONER FOR LARGER CABLES TIE OFF ON
CABLE, #2 QUADRAPLEX AAC ALUMINUM, 7 STRAND
CABLE, #2 URD TRIPLEX ALUMINUM 7 STRAND, VULCANIZE
CABLE, #6 DUPLEX AAC ALUMINUM, 7 STRAND

CABLE, #6 DUPLEX, 600 VOLT, 7 STRAND, INSULATION
CABLE, 1/0 25KV ALUMINUM, 19 STRAND, STRAND FILLED
CABLE, 1/0 QUADRAPLEX ACC ALUMINUM, 19 STRAND,
CABLE, 1/0 TRIPLEX AAC ALUMINUM, 7 STRAND

CABLE, 2/0 QUADRAPLEX AAC ALUMINUM, 19 STRAND,
CABLE, 2/0 URD QUADRAPLEX, 19 STRAND

CABLE, 2/0 URD TRIPLEX ALUMINUM, 19 STRAND

CABLE, 336 QUADRAPLEX AAC ALUMINUM, 19 STRAND,
CABLE, 350MCM URD ALUMINUM, 37 STRAND, VULCANIZED
CABLE, 4/0 25KV ALUMINUM, 19 STRAND, STRAND FILLED

CABLE, 4/0 QUADRAPLEX AAC ALUMINUM, 19 STRAND,

Page 6

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT



Item Number
280-50-109357
280-80-109439
280-80-109437
280-50-109850
280-24-109390
690-57-112308
285-06-100394
690-57-111750
690-57-112194
690-57-112094
670-05-100710
690-57-111702
690-57-111549
285-74-100614
285-10-100103
285-10-100104
285-10-100860
450-83-100840
285-40-100604
285-40-100596
285-10-100087
285-10-100086
285-10-100090
450-83-100093
450-83-100097
450-83-100096
285-10-100089
285-21-100099

285-21-100098

Iltem Description

CABLE, 4/0 TRIPLEX AAC ALUMINUM, 19 STRAND,

CABLE, 4/0 URD QUADRAPLEX 600 VOLT, 1000' REELS
CABLE, 4/0 URD TRIPLEX ALUMINUM, 19 STRAND,

CABLE, 500 KCMIL, 35KV COPPER

CABLE, UF 12/2, 2 #12 WITH BARE GROUND WIRE, 600 V
CAP SCREW

CAPACITORS,ADVANCE TRANSFORMER CO. #7C140M33R
CAPSCREW

CARRIER PISTON

CARTRIDGE LUBE OIL SOAK BACK

CEMENT, PVC CLEAR, 320Z CANS (1 QT) W/APPLICATOR
CHAIN SW #2

CLAMP

CLAMP ALUMINUM PARALLEL W/COPPER LINER 8 SOL.-1/0
CLAMP ALUMINUM, SUSPENSION LARGE, 1.00-1.47

CLAMP GUY, STRAIGHT PARALLEL GROOVES, WITH 5/8"
CLAMP STATIC, GROOVED <2> 2 1/2" LONG ROLLED STEEL
CLAMP SUSPENSION, HOT DIP GAV. .20-.46 DIAMETER
CLAMP TRANSFORMER TANK GROUND, 8 SOL 2/0 STR.,
CLAMP, GROUND ROD, 5/8", HIGH STRENGTH, CORROSION
CLAMP, HOT-LINE, LARGE

CLAMP, HOT-LINE, SMALL

CLAMP, PARALLEL GROVE 2 BOLT CLAMPS 1/0-400 MCM
CLAMP, TOP POST INSULATOR, (TRUNNION) .25-.56 CU.
CLAMP,TOP POST INSULATOR (TRUNNION),1.00-1.50 ALUM
CLAMP,TOP POST INSULATOR (TRUNNION).25-.56 ALUM.
CLAMPS, DEADEND (CIRCULAR) 15,000 LB .16-.56
CLAMPS, WEDGE #6 STR. - #2 STR.

CLAMPS, WEDGE ALCLAD ALUMINUM, 1/0, W-20

Page 7

>
=

FT

FT

FT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

CN

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-74-100951
285-74-100932
285-74-100111
285-74-100114
285-74-100113
690-57-112148
690-57-112250
690-57-112249
690-57-112325
690-57-112147
690-57-111566
690-57-112372
690-57-112374
280-16-109360
280-16-109363
280-16-109362
280-16-109637
285-19-100943
285-19-100608
285-23-100573
285-19-100595
285-19-100607
285-19-100617
285-23-100950
285-19-100621
285-19-100622
285-74-100545
690-57-111753

285-95-100589

Iltem Description

CLAMPSTRAP PVC, 1 1/4" (LITCHFIELD INTERNATIONAL
CLEANER, CABLE NON-AEROSOL, GALLON CONTAINERS
CLEVIS, BALL ULTIMATE STRENGTH 30, 000 LBS (OHIO
CLEVIS, CLEVIS TO CLEVIS, DUCTILE IRON, HOT DIP
CLEVIS, SECONDARY, HOT DIP GALV. 1" x 1/2" x 1/8"
COIL

COIL 115V DC

COIL 125V DC, OD155 AB#0O0OD155

COIL AC #71-207-181-502

COIL GOV. HOUSING ASSY. W.G.#5407033

COLLAR GAS VALVE

COLLAR, #H-6397

COLLAR, #H-7614

CONDUCTOR, #2 BARE AAAC, 7 STRAND 10,000' REELS
CONDUCTOR, 394.5 BARE AAAC, 19 STRAND, 5,000
CONDUCTOR, 4/0 BARE AAAC, 7 STRAND, 5,000' REELS
CONDUCTOR, 652.4 BARE AAAC, 19 STRAND, 5,000
CONDUIT 1" x 10", PVC, GRAY, W/COUPLING ON ONE END
CONDUIT 2 1/2" PVC SCH. 40, 10' LENGTH W/COUPLING
CONDUIT 2" GALVANIZED PIPE, 10 FT.

CONDUIT 2" PVC PIPE, 10' LENGTHS

CONDUIT 3" PVC SCH. 40, 10' LENGTHS W/COUPLING
CONDUIT 4" PVC, SCH. 40 10' LENGTHS W/COUPLING

CONDUIT 4", GALVANIZED AND THREADED ON BOTH END

CONDUIT, 2" GRAY,SCH 40 PVC 20' LENGTHS W/COUPLING

CONDUIT,4" GRAY,SCH 40 PVC 20' LENGTHS, W/COUPLING

CONNECTING LINKS FOR GUY BANDS, TYPE A 20,000 LBS.

CONNECTING ROD SHELL

CONNECTOR 2 BOLT WITH SPACER COPPER - #6 SOL - 4/0

Page 8

GAL

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

ST

EA

EA



Item Number
285-95-100582
285-93-100117
285-93-100118
285-93-100121
285-93-100124
285-93-100125
285-93-100127
285-93-100128
285-93-100129
285-95-100600
285-93-100675
285-95-100583
285-95-100585
285-95-100586
285-95-100584
285-93-100333
690-57-111529
690-57-112382
690-57-111756
690-57-111758
690-57-111912
690-57-111774
690-57-111772
285-74-100825
285-19-100945
285-19-100948
285-19-100667
285-19-100949

690-57-112126

Iltem Description

CONNECTOR AMPACT 652-652AAAC (AMPACT 10602031-2)
CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP,
CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP, WR-159
CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP, WR-189
CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP, WR-279
CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP, WR-289
CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP, WR-379
CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP, WR-399
CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP, WR-419
CONNECTOR COPPER COMPRESSION, 301'S
CONNECTOR STUD TO 4 HOLE FLAT BAR, 1 1/4 STUD 12
CONNECTOR, AMPACT 394-394-AAAC (AMPACT 1-602031-4)
CONNECTOR, AMPACT 394AAAC-4/0 STR.

CONNECTOR, AMPACT 652-394AAAC (AMPACT 1-602031-3)

CONNECTOR, AMPACT 652AAAC-4/0 STR.

CONNECTOR, SICAME INSULATION PIERCING FOR METERING

CONTROL AIR FILTER

COOLING TOWER WATER TEMP CONTROLER

COPPER GASKET FUEL & AIR START ADAPTERS

COPPER GASKET GAS ADAPTER TO LINER

COPPER GASKET GAS VALVE TO ADAPTER

COPPER GASKET INSECTOR TIP SW #2 ONLY

COPPER GASKET INSPECTOR TO ADAPTER

CORNER BAYONETS 10", SPACING 2 X 2 X 3/16 OR EQUAL
COUPLING 1" PVC, SCH 40 GRAY (CARLON E940F),
COUPLING 2 1/2" PVC, SCH 40 GRAY (CARLON),
COUPLING 2" PVC, SCH. 40, WITH CENTER STOP (CARLON
COUPLING 4" PVC, SCH 40 GRAY (CARLON E940N),

COUPLING 5/8 X 3/4 BORE FUEL TRANSFER PUMP

Page 9

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-111988
285-40-100598
285-19-100624
285-19-100623
285-19-100625
285-93-100605
285-89-100464
285-74-100066
285-78-100067
285-74-100071
285-74-100653
285-74-100068
285-74-100656
690-57-111573
285-28-100144
285-28-100140
690-57-112540
690-57-112286
690-57-112240
690-57-112392
690-57-111818
285-74-100149
285-74-100151
285-74-100153
285-74-100155
285-74-100157
285-74-100159
285-74-100659

285-74-100170

Iltem Description

COUPLING FUEL PUMP SHAFT

COUPLING GROUND ROD 5/8" THREADLESS, BRONZE,
COUPLINGS, E-LOC 1" GRAY , #EL100

COUPLINGS, E-LOC 2" GRAY #EL200

COUPLINGS, E-LOC 4" GRAY, #EL 400

COVER SLEEVE COMPRESSION TAP COVER, POLYETHYLENE
COVER, SPLICE 600V., COND. RANGE #14 - 500 MCM,
CROSSARM FIBERGLASS HEAVY TANGENT - BRACE TYPE 8'
CROSSARM FIBERGLASS,8' COMPOSIT CROSSARM W-11/16"
CROSSARM GALVANIZED STEEL DEADEND 102"
CROSSARM, DEADEND 3" DIAMETER x 48" FIBERGLASS W/
CROSSARM, FIRBERGLASS HEAVY TANGENT W/CNTR BRACKET
CROSSARM, STRAIGHT 3" x 5' FIBERGLASS W/RAYCHEM OR
CUP GAS ROCKER ARM

CUTOUT 21-27KV, 100A FUSE TYPE

CUTOUT 21-27KV, 100A SS FUSE TYPE

CYL HEAD KIT, EMD #9210657

CYL HEAD WITH OUT VALVES

CYL HEAD WITH VALVES, EMD #9556060

CYLINDER LINER KIT ASSEMBLY

CYLINDER LINER KIT ASSEMBLY SWOOPE #2

DEADEND CLEVIS TYPE #2-7 STR. COPPER (FARGO GD515)
DEADEND CLEVIS TYPE #4 SOL. COPPER (FARGO GD512),
DEADEND CLEVIS TYPE #6 SOL. COPPER (FARGO GD511),
DEADEND CLEVIS TYPE 1/0-7 STR. COPPER

DEADEND CLEVIS TYPE 2/0-7 STR. COPPER

DEADEND CLEVIS TYPE 4/0-7 STR. COPPER

DEADEND PREFORMED GUY GRIP, 7/16", C-COAT (SLACAN

DEADEND SHOE ALUMINUM, SLACK SPAN .16-.45"

Page 10

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-74-100161
285-74-100162
285-74-100626
255-74-100736
285-74-100658
690-57-112504
690-57-111864
285-74-100842
285-74-100228
285-74-100232
690-57-112086
690-57-112432
690-57-112330
690-57-112436
285-74-100006
285-74-100837
285-74-100044
285-74-100043
285-74-100872
285-74-100063
285-74-100072
285-74-100921
285-74-100877
285-74-100792
285-89-100881
285-89-100882
285-74-100535
285-78-100069

690-57-112490

Iltem Description

DEADEND SHOE ALUMINUM, STRAIGHT #4 STR.-2/0
DEADEND SHOE ALUMINUM, STRAIGHT 1/0 STR. 397 AAAC
DEADEND SHOE BRONZE STRAIGHT, 6 SOL.-4/0 STR.
DEADEND, SHOE ALUMINUM, STRAIGHT 3/0 STR.-652,
DEADEND, SHOE ALUMINUM, STRAIGHT FOR 652AAAC,
DIAPHRAGM COLT #91500261-48

DIAPHRAM, GAS CHARGER OVER SW 2-3-4

DNR -INSULATOR "RG" 45KV FLAT BASE, HORIZONTAL MT,
DNR INSULATOR LINE POST, 35KV, VERTICAL TIE TOP,

DNR INSULATOR LINE POST, HORIZ MTG.45KV, GRAY, CLA
DNR RELAY

DNR- LUBE OIL FILTERS FOR CUMMINS MODEL KTA 2300G
DNR-30-100-204, FUEL OIL FILTER ELEMENTS

DNR-AIR FILTER FOR CUMMINGS MODEL #KTA2300G SG#1
DNR-ANCHOR, SINGLE HELIX 15"

DNR-BOLT OVAL EYE, 3/4" x 16"

DNR-BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 1/2" X 10"

DNR-BOLT, MACHINE SQUARE HEAD, 1/2" X 9"

DNR-BOLTS, MACHINE 1/2" x 2", HOT DIP GALVANIZED
DNR-BRACE WOOD CROSSARM 1 11/16 x 2 11x16 DOUGLAS
DNR-BRACE, ALLEY ARM HOT DIP GALVANIZED
DNR-BRACKET, CONDUIT ADJUSTABLE, 4.25-6" ALUMINUM
DNR-BRACKET, TRANSFORMER LEAD TRAINER, HOT DIP
DNR-BRACKETS TRANSFORMER MOUNTING, HEAVY DUTY
DNR-CAP, CABLE END REUSABLE, WATERTIGHT DIA. RANGE
DNR-CAP, CABLE END REUSABLE, WATERTIGHT DIA. RANGE
DNR-CLEVIS, EYE 5/8" EYE, 25,000 LBS. ULTIMATE
DNR-CLEVIS, SECONDARY EXTENSION HOT-DIP

DNR-COMPRESSED ASBESTOS GASKET MATERIAL 1/8X60X60

Page 11

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-93-100130
285-93-100131
285-93-100134
285-95-100572
285-15-100457
285-15-100462
285-19-100461
285-19-100463
285-74-100148
285-74-100150
285-74-100152
285-74-100154
285-74-100156
285-74-100158
285-74-100635
285-40-100679
285-14-100989
285-74-100886
285-34-100203
285-34-100204
280-40-100214
285-74-100956
285-42-100627
285-74-100237
285-74-100230
285-74-100224
285-74-100231
285-74-100234

285-74-100247

Iltem Description

DNR-CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP, WR-715
DNR-CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP, WR-775
DNR-CONNECTOR COMPRESSION PARALLEL TAP, WR-989
DNR-CONTACT INSERT PROBE 25KV FOR ELBOW RECEPTABLE
DNR-CONTACT, ELBOW CONNECTOR - 1/0 STR. ELASTIMOLD
DNR-CONTACT, PIN

DNR-COVER, CONDUIT: PIPE/CONDUIT SEALERS, 2" IPS,
DNR-COVER, CONDUIT: PIPE/CONDUIT SEALERS, 4"
DNR-DEADEND FLEX TYPE #2-7 STR. COPPER
DNR-DEADEND FLEX TYPE #4 SOL. COPPER (
DNR-DEADEND FLEX TYPE #6 SOL. COPPER (FARGO GD),
DNR-DEADEND FLEX TYPE 1/0-7 STR. COPPER (FARGO ),
DNR-DEADEND FLEX TYPE 2/0-7 STR. COPPER (FARGO )
DNR-DEADEND FLEX TYPE 4/0-7 STR. COPPER
DNR-DEADEND SHOE ALUMINUM STRAIGHT LINE,
DNR-DRIVEHEAD FOR 5/8" THREADLESS GROUND RODS
DNR-EXTENDER CREEPAGE HEAT SHRINK FOR TERMINATION
DNR-EXTENSION, CABLE RACK 1/2" STEEL SIZE, 3 5/8"
DNR-FUSE, REFILL UNIT FUSE 7 AMPS DO NOT REORDER
DNR-FUSES POWER S & C (SMYRNA SUB)

DNR-GUY ATTACHMENT (SMALL) DUCTILE TYPE HOT DIP
DNR-INHIBITOR ALUMINUM 8 OZ PLASTIC DISPENSERS
DNR-INSULATOR FIBERGLASS 3/4 X 48", 21,000 LBS.
DNR-INSULATOR GUY STRAIN, PORCELAIN 5 1/2" - 6"
DNR-INSULATOR HORIZ. CLAMP TOP, GAIN BASE, 45 KV
DNR-INSULATOR PIN TYPE 34.5KV TIE TOP NECK
DNR-INSULATOR VERTICAL POST 35KV, CLAMP TOP - 3/4"
DNR-INSULATOR, BRW SECONDARY BRW SPOOLS

DNR-INSULATOR, DEADEND SUSPENSION, 10"

Page 12

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-74-100245
285-74-100884
285-50-100401
285-74-100255
285-74-100254
285-74-100261
285-74-100267
285-74-100264
285-74-100880
690-57-112332
285-74-100530
285-74-100532
285-95-100869
285-79-100330
285-79-100329
285-74-100524
285-76-100002
285-86-100888
285-86-100856
285-86-100785
285-86-100788
285-86-100855
285-86-100857
285-86-100891
285-86-100777
285-74-100716
285-74-100723
285-74-100722

690-57-112438

Iltem Description

DNR-INSULATOR, DEADEND SUSPENSION, 6" BELL
DNR-INSULATOR, H.D. URD PORCELAIN WITH ROUNDED
DNR-LAMP 160WMV EDISON SELFT BALLAST

DNR-NUT THIMBLE EYE, 3/4", DROP FORGED, HOT DIPPED
DNR-NUT THIMBLE EYE, 5/8", DROP FORGED, HOT DIPPED
DNR-PIN POLE TOP, (RIDGE PIN) ANSI STANDARD 1"
DNR-PIN, STEEL TRANSFORMER LEAD HOT DIP GALVANIZED
DNR-PIN, STEEL TRANSORMER LEAD, HOT DIP GALVANIZED
DNR-PLATE, ADAPTER STRAIGHT FOR PORCELAIN TERMINA
DNR-PLTED PAPER 5 MICRON KAYDON KB60185 REFILCO PL
DNR-SOCKET, EYE 3/4" EYE, 30,000 LBS ULTIMATE STRE
DNR-SOCKET, EYE 5/8" EYE, 27,000 LBS. ULTIMATE
DNR-SPLICE, ALUMOWELD AUTOMATIC, STRAIGHT 3 #9
DNR-SWITCH AIR BRAKE, GANG OPERATED 600A
DNR-SWITCH CROSSARM MOUNT 600A

DNR-TERMINAL RING NYLON #10-12 AWG #10 STUD
DNR-THIMBLE, ADAPTER PIN MADE OF 1" x 12 GAUGE
DNR-TRANSFORMER CURRENT G.E 50: AMP 5KV TYPE JKW-3
DNR-TRANSFORMER CURRENT RATIO 400.5 AMP JKW6 150KV
DNR-TRANSFORMER, CURRENT G.E 10:5 RATIO 4.8KV TYPE
DNR-TRANSFORMER, CURRENT G.E 25:5 RATIO 4.8KV TYPE
DNR-TRANSFORMER, CURRENT G.E. 600:5, 25KV SER.
DNR-TRANSFORMER, CURRENT G.E., 200:5 5KV SER. TYPE
DNR-TRANSFORMER, POTENTIAL 2400/4160Y 60KV BIL SER
DNR-TRANSFORMER, POTENTIAL 2400V, , 150KV BIL, SR#
DNR-WASHER, SPRING 1 1/8" x 7/16 WITH 19/32 HOLE
DNR-WASHER, SQUARE CURVED, 4" x 4" WITH 13/16 HOLE
DNR-WASHER, SQUARE FLAT, 4" x 4" WITH 13/16 HOLE,

DNR-WATER FILTER FOR CUMMINGS MODEL #KTA2300G SG#1

Page 13

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
280-16-109379
280-16-109377
690-57-111521
285-74-100216
285-23-100859
285-23-100861
285-19-100862
285-19-100944
285-95-100571
285-95-100500
285-19-100557
285-19-100858
690-57-112170
690-57-112163
690-57-112167
690-57-112161
690-57-112284
285-14-100558
285-14-100559
285-14-100561
285-14-100560
690-57-112215
690-57-112104
690-57-111602
690-57-111522
690-57-111652
690-57-111535
690-57-111634

690-57-112078

Iltem Description

DNR-WIRE, 1/0 STR. COPPER BARE HARD DRAWN,
DNR-WIRE, 2/0 STR. COPPER BAREHARD DRAWN, 7
DRAIN RING

DRIVE, J HOOK-ROLLED FETTER DRIVE THREADS WITH
ELBOW 2" GALVANIZED STEEL, 90 °, 9 1/2"

ELBOW 4", GALVANIZED, 90 DEGREES, 16" RADIUS
ELBOW 4", PVC SCH. 40, LONGSWEEP, 90 DEGREES 36"
ELBOW 90°, 1" PVC SCH 40 GRAY, 6" RADIUS

ELBOW RECEPTACLE LOADBREAK 25 KV, 1/0

ELBOW RECEPTACLE LOADBREAK, 25 KV, 4/0
ELBOW,2" 90 DEGREE PVC SCHEDULE 40

ELBOWS, 1" GALV STEEL 90 DEGREE, 5.75 RADIUS
ELEMENT IMMERSION HEATER

EMD 8412324 VALVE

EMD 8477002 HOSE

EMD 9093556 ADAPTOR

EMERSION HEATER HOUSING

ENCLOSURE, 19 SECTIONALIZING

ENCLOSURE, 3@ SECTIONALIZING

ENCLOSURE, PENCELL TYPE , BURIED CABLE
ENCLOSURE, STREET LIGHTS COVER WITH HEX HEAD BOLTS
ENG DETECTOR UNIT EMD #8446372

EXCITOR RELAY

EXHAUST GASKET SW #2 ONLY

EXPANDER

EXTENSION MAINIFOLD SW #3 & 4

EXTENSION VERTICAL DRIVE

F O JUMPER LINE SW #4 F O SYSTEM

FILTER FUEL OIL

Page 14

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-112118
690-57-112054
690-57-112152
285-56-100662
285-56-100669
285-56-100663
285-56-100954
285-56-100953
285-56-100660
690-57-111670
690-57-111688
690-57-112186
690-57-112018
690-57-111868
690-57-112434
690-57-111968
690-57-111990
690-57-111708
690-57-111610
690-57-112198
285-34-100207
285-34-100208
285-34-100205
285-34-100209
285-34-100210
285-34-100206
285-34-100174
285-34-100173

285-34-100172

Iltem Description

FILTER FUEL OIL

FILTER MEDIA 3 7/8 X 1'7" X 6' 9 1/2"

FILTER TURBO CHARGER

FIXTURE 100 HPS COMPLETE W/120V NEMAHEAD,
FIXTURE 250 HPS 120V. W/PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE
FIXTURE 250 HPS 480V WO/PHOTO CELL RECEPTACLE
FIXTURE, CONTEMPO 120 VOLT, 250W HIGHT PRESSURE
FIXTURE, CONTEMPO 120V, 100W HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
FIXTURES, 150 HPS STREET LIGHT 480V

FRONT COVER TO CYL BLOCK GASKET

FUEL ADAPTERS

FUEL INJECTOR

FUEL LINE ASSY

FUEL NOZZLE TO ADAPTER "O" RING FUEL OIL ADAPTER
FUEL OIL FILTER FOR CUMMINGS MODEL #KTA2300G SG#1
FUEL PRESSURE GUAGE 8032122

FUEL PUMP

FUEL PUMP SW #3

FUEL PUMP SW #4

FUEL TRANSFER PUMP CARTRIDGE FILTER

FUSE BAYONET TYPE 15 AMPS (KERNEY 124080-15),

FUSE BAYONET TYPE 25 AMPS (KERNEY 124080-25),

FUSE BAYONET TYPE 3 AMPS (RTE 4000358 C03B)

FUSE BAYONET TYPE 50 AMPS (RTE 4000358 C12B)

FUSE BAYONET TYPE 65 AMPS (RTE 4000358 C14B)

FUSE BAYONET TYPE 8 AMPS (KERNEY 124080-8),

FUSE LINK 1 1/2 AMP TYPE X, SLOW, REMOVABLE BUTTON
FUSE LINK 1 AMP TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE

FUSE LINK 1/2 AMP TYPE X, EXTRA SLOW REMOVABLE

Page 15

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-34-100182
285-34-100193
285-34-100183
285-34-100194
285-34-100176
285-34-100175
285-34-100184
285-34-100195
285-34-100185
285-34-100177
285-34-100186
285-34-100178
285-34-100187
285-34-100179
285-34-100188
285-34-100190
285-34-100180
285-34-100192
285-34-100897
285-34-100907
285-34-100898
285-34-100899
285-34-100900
285-34-100901
285-34-100902
285-34-100903
285-34-100904
285-34-100905

285-34-100896

Iltem Description

FUSE LINK 10 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 100 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 15 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 150 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 2 1/2 AMP TYPE X, EXTRA SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 2 AMP TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 20 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 200 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 25 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 3 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 30 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 4 AMP, TYPE X EXTRA SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 40 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 5 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 50 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 65 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 7 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE LINK 80 AMP, TYPE KS, VERY SLOW, REMOVABLE
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 10 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 100 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 12 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 15 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 20 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 25 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 30 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 40 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 50 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 65 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"

FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 8 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"

Page 16

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-34-100906
285-34-100895
285-34-100754
285-34-100756
285-34-100755
285-34-100934
690-57-111640
690-57-112390
690-57-111846
690-57-111880
690-57-111684
690-57-111609
690-57-111790
690-57-111776
690-57-111616
690-57-111623
690-57-111792
690-57-111660
690-57-112296
690-57-112318
690-57-111906
690-57-111507
690-57-112553
690-57-112221
690-57-112239
690-57-112046
690-57-112485
690-57-111508

690-57-111511

Iltem Description

FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE 80 AMP W/REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, LINK "T" TYPE, 6 AMP, W/ REMOVABLE HEAD 23"
FUSE, NX (SAND) MOUNTING CODE 4, 5.5KV 18 AMP,
FUSE, NX (SAND) MOUNTING CODE 5, 15.5KV 40 AMP
FUSE, NX (SAND) MOUNTING CODE 5, 15.5KV 75 AMP
FUSE, SAND 12 AMP NX FUSE, MOUNTING CODE 2, ARC
GAS ADAPTOR GAS SYSTEM

GAS CAM

GAS DIAPHRAM SW #2-3-4

GAS JUMPER LINE 16600038

GAS VALVE

GAS VALVE GAS SYSTEM

GAS VALVE SEA 1

GASET SW #2

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET #10-555-057N

GASKET #2 FUEL TAPPET

GASKET #5571190

GASKET #8291349

GASKET AFTER COOLER EMD #9570596

GASKET AFTER COOLER PIPES TO AFTER COOLER LARGE

GASKET AIR INTAKE ELBOW TO CYL. BLOCK
GASKET AIR RECIEVER

GASKET AIR RECIEVER

Page 17

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-111630
690-57-111874
690-57-111724
690-57-112544
690-57-112524
690-57-112514
690-57-112510
690-57-111668
690-57-111666
690-57-111662
690-57-111517
690-57-112476
690-57-112214
690-57-112486
690-57-112484
690-57-112144
690-57-111994
690-57-111982
690-57-112220
690-57-111554
690-57-111646
690-57-111560
690-57-111516
690-57-111632
690-57-111515
690-57-111910
690-57-112532
690-57-111512

690-57-111544

Iltem Description

GASKET AIR RECIEVER

GASKET ALCO TURBO SW #3 & #4

GASKET BLOWER TO ENG BLOCK

GASKET BOWL TO FILTER BODY, EMD #8104055
GASKET COLT #10-555-042

GASKET COLT #10554750

GASKET COLT #16-100-604

GASKET CONTROL END COVER TO TOP COVER
GASKET CONTROL END SMALL INSPECTION COVER
GASKET CONTROL END SW #2 ONLY

GASKET CRANK CASE INSPECTION

GASKET CYL HEAD DELAVAL #97367

GASKET CYL HEAD TO LINER

GASKET DELAVAL #91618

GASKET DELAVAL #933355

GASKET ENG IMMERSION HEATER TEMP SWITCH-MANIFOLD
GASKET ENG SHUT DOWN DETECTOR ASSY
GASKET ENGINE WATEE OUTLET TO AFTER COOLER
GASKET EXHAUSE MANIFOLD TO ENG BLOCK
GASKET F O INJECTOR

GASKET FO INLET INJECTOR

GASKET FRONT COVER

GASKET FRONT COVER

GASKET FRONT COVER

GASKET FRONT COVER SW #2

GASKET GAS JUMPER LINE TO GAS VALVE

GASKET GASKET SPRAY PLUG TUBE COOPER #H-1929
GASKET H20/AIR COOLER

GASKET HEADER TO INJECTION PUMP

Page 18

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-112166
690-57-112108
690-57-111998
690-57-112040
690-57-112200
690-57-112080
690-57-112192
690-57-111962
690-57-112030
690-57-112130
690-57-112134
690-57-111798
690-57-111796
690-57-111674
690-57-111963
690-57-112160
690-57-112072
690-57-111992
690-57-112066
690-57-112042
690-57-112032
690-57-111960
690-57-111958
690-57-111682
690-57-111552
690-57-112142
690-57-111510
690-57-111902

690-57-111509

Iltem Description

GASKET INJECTOR END TO CHAMBER LUBE OIL SEPERATOR

GASKET INLET PIPES TO AFTERCOOLER

GASKET JUMPER LINE OVER SPEED TRIP HOUSING GROUP

GASKET KIT LUBE OIL PRESSURE

GASKET KIT TURBO CHARGER

GASKET KIT WATER PUMP REBUILD

GASKET KIT WATER PUMP TO ENG. MOUNTING

GASKET LUBE OIL PUMP GROUP INLET AND OUTLET ELBOT

GASKET LUBE OIL PUMP GROUP, ELBOW TO PUMP MAIN BRN

GASKET LUBE OIL SEPERATION

GASKET LUBE OIL SEPERATION INJECTOR MOUNTING
GASKET MAINFOLD

GASKET MANIFOLD TO EXHAUST BELT

GASKET OIL PUMP TO BLOCK

GASKET OIL PUMP, EMD #8029498

GASKET OIL SEPERATION COVER

GASKET OIL SEPERATION TO TURBO CHARGER
GASKET OIL SEPERATOR MOUNTRY

GASKET OIL SEPERATOR OUTLET FLANGE

GASKET OUTER STUB SHAFT COVER

GASKET PIPE TO OIL SCAVENGING PUMP

GASKET ROCKER ARM OIL LINE TO CAM SHAFT
GASKET ROCKER ARM OIL LINE TO CAM SHAFT BLOCK
GASKET SW #2

GASKET SW #2 F O INJECTOR

GASKET THERMOSTATIC VALVE HOUSING

GASKET TOP COVER

GASKET TURBIN AIR OUTLET SW #3-4

GASKET TURBO

Page 19

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-112022
690-57-111514
690-57-111548
690-57-111626
690-57-111904
690-57-112010
690-57-112154
690-57-111956
690-57-112024
690-57-112190
690-57-111952
690-57-112070
690-57-112400
690-57-112354
690-57-112358
690-57-112356
690-57-112362
690-57-112364
690-57-112370
690-57-112376
690-57-112368
690-57-112360
690-57-112366
690-57-111908
690-57-111855
690-57-111853
690-57-111946
690-57-111950

690-57-112474

Iltem Description

GASKET TURBO

GASKET VERTICAL DRIVE

GASKET WATER BY PASS FITTING

GASKET WATER INLET CONN. LINER

GASKET WATER INLET SW #2 ONLY

GASKET WATER INLET TUBE TO WATER HEADER

GASKET WATER PIPEING

GASKET WATER PUMP GROUP ELBOW TO INTERMEDIATE PIPE

GASKET WATER PUMP GROUP PIPE TO CRANK CASE

GASKET WATER PUMP INLET FLANGE
GASKET WATER PUMP OUTLET TO PIPE
GASKET WATER TANK CONNECTION
GASKET, #11-856-806

GASKET, #H-1477

GASKET, #H-1507

GASKET, #H-1752

GASKET, #H-3527-B

GASKET, #H-6393-B

GASKET, #H-6395-B

GASKET, #H-6831

GASKET, #H-6837-E

GASKET, #H-6927-A

GASKET, #H-6943

GASKET, AIR START VALVE SW #2-3-4
GASKET, ALCO 21548714-1

GASKET, ALCO 22611751

GASKET, WATER PUMP BY PASS PIPE
GASKET, WATER PUMP TO ACC DRIVE HOUSING

GASKET: HILCO LUBE OIL FILTER HOUSING

Page 20

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-111513
690-57-111766
690-57-111884
690-57-112146
690-57-111600
690-57-112478
690-57-112482
690-57-112480
690-57-112048
690-57-112044
690-57-111954
690-57-112132
690-57-111986
690-57-112074
690-57-111964
280-40-100211
280-40-100217
285-10-101213
285-74-100165
285-19-100618
285-19-100615
285-19-100616
285-56-100396
690-57-111878
690-57-111736
690-57-111888
690-57-111738
690-57-111768

690-57-112124

Iltem Description

GASKETS

GASKT, WATER OUTLET MANIFOLD

GASSKET GAS CHARGE OVER VALVE SW #2-3-4

GAUGE OIL PPESSURE

GLAND NUT GAS ADAPTOR

GROMMET LARGE DELAVAL #95788

GROMMET OVAL DELAVAL #97461

GROMMET SMALL DELAVAL #95787

GSKET AFTER COOLER PIPES TO AFTER COOLER SMALL
GSKET OIL SEPERATION

GSKT GOVERNOR DRIVE OIL LINE TO PISTON COOLIN LINE
GSKT LBE OIL FLTR SOK BCK OIL LNE INLT&OUTLT FLANG
GSKT LUBE OIL GRP STRAINER TO MAIN BRNG PUMP ELBOW
GSKT THERMOSTATIC VALVE RADIATOR INLET/OUTLET FLNG
GUAGE WATER TEMP 50-300 DEGREES

GUARD GUY GUARD POLYVINYL CHLORIDE, YELLOW COLOR,
GUY ATTACHMENT, PIG EAR (LARGE) DUCTILE

GUY CLAMPS SIDEWALK ATTACHMENTS DG-301 (W/100213)
GUY GRIP C-COAT GALVANIZED 3/8" 26" APPLIED LENGTH
HDPE 1" GRAY, SDR 13.5

HDPE 2" GRAY, SDR 13.5

HDPE 4", GRAY, SDR 13.5

HEAD STREET LIGHT 100 HPS REPLACEMENT HEADS, WITH
HONEY WELL MICRO SWITCH SW #4 ONLY

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE GAS HEADER SW #2-3-4

HOSE SW #2

HOSE TURBOS

HOUR METER

Page 21

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

FT

FT

FT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-111706
285-27-100866
690-57-111720
690-57-111828
690-57-111696
285-74-100841
285-74-100838
285-74-100628
285-74-100685
285-74-100219
285-74-100246
285-74-100248
285-74-100238
285-74-100235
285-74-100244
285-74-100239
285-89-100474
690-57-111557
285-95-100517
285-95-100510
285-95-100516
285-95-100511
285-95-100513
285-84-100700
690-57-111838
285-74-100613
285-50-100665
285-50-100682

285-86-100661

Iltem Description

HOUSING TAPPET

INDICATOR, FAULT ROTOR SYSTEM <URD> 300 AMP
INJECTION PUMP SW #2 ONLY

INJECTOR SW # 3 & 4

INSERT BUSHINGS COLT #16-300-358

INSULATOR "RG" 45KV GAIN BASE, CLAMP TOP (LAPP
INSULATOR CYPOXY, 14.4KV NOMINAL, 110KV BIL
INSULATOR FOG BOWL 34.5KV 1 3/8" THREADS
INSULATOR GUY STRAIN CLEVIS TO EYE FIBERGLASS
INSULATOR WIREHOLDER-SCREW KNOB-PORCELAIN
INSULATOR, DEADEND SUSPENSION SILICONE
INSULATOR, DEADEND SUSPENSION, EPDM OR SILICONE
INSULATOR, HORIZONTAL POST, 46 KV, SILICONE
INSULATOR, SPOOL TYPE, WET PROCESS, GRAY GLAZ
INSULATOR, STRAIN FIBERGLASS, 3/4" X 78"
INSULATORS, CLAMPTOP, VERTICAL, 46 KV, SILICONE
JUNCTION, URD 4 WAY, 25KV 200A, LOADBREAK

KEEPER GAS VALVE

KIT SPLICE 25KV STRAIGHT HEAT SHRINK 9" REPAIR 1/0
KIT SPLICE 25KV STRAIGHT HEAT SHRINK, JACKETED 1/0
KIT, SPLICE 25KV, STRAIGHT 1/0 STR. .850 TO 1.050

KIT, SPLICE 25KV, STRAIGHT, 4/0 STR.

KIT, SPLICE 25KV, STRAIGHT, HEATSHRINK, UNJACKETED
KIT, TERMINATION SILICONE RUBBER, 1/0-4/0

KLOCKNER MOELLER #22 RELAY SW #3-4

LAG SCREW 1/2" x 4" TWIST DRIVE ROLLED THREADS
LAMP 100W HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, 9,500 LUMENS
LAMP ALLEY KAT 100 HPS (SYLVANIA LU100 <S54> NAE

LAMP IGNITOR (ADVANCE TRANSFORMER CO L 1551 H4)

Page 22

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-50-100648
285-50-100649
285-50-100601
285-50-100599
285-50-100647
690-57-112088
285-74-100336
450-83-100335
690-57-111918
690-57-111620
690-57-111523
690-57-111624
690-57-111539
690-57-112096
450-55-100993
690-57-111914
690-57-111932
285-93-100620
285-95-100521
285-95-100522
285-93-100476
285-93-100673
285-93-100674
285-93-100451
285-93-100619
285-74-100701
285-74-100703
285-93-100481

285-93-100475

Iltem Description

LAMPS 150 WATT HPS, 16,000 LUMENS, MEDIUM BASE
LAMPS 250 WATT HPS, 27,500 LUMENS, 24, 000 HOURS
LAMPS 250W HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, WITH IGNITRON
LAMPS, 100W HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM, WITH IGNITRON
LAMPS, 150 WATT HPS 16,000 LUMENS MOGUL BASE
LIGHT ASSY ANNUNCIATOR BOARD

LINKS, EXTENSION DUCTILE IRON, CLEVIS/EYE 10"

LINKS, EXTENSION TRUNION TYPE (CONTINENTAL TCE166)
LOCK NUT

LOCK PLATE CYLINDER STUD

LOCK PLATE PISTON CARIER

LOCK PLATES MAIN BGR OIL LINES

LOCK WASHER VERTICAL DRIVE

LOCKNUT 1/2 X 20 HEY HEAD EXHAUST CHAMBER

LOCKS ENCLOSURE, W / SHEAR HEAD SCREWS, ALUMOWELD
LOCKWASHER VERTICLE DRIVE LARGE

LOCKWIRE

LUG 2 HOLE ALUMINUM COMPRESSION 336-397 AAAC

LUG 6 HOLE WITH 4 BOLT PAD, 4/0 STR. 500 MCM ALUM.
LUG 6 HOLE WITH 4 BOLT PAD, 4/0 STR. 500 MCM CU.

LUG COMPR 2 HOLE 500 MCM COPPER (CMC CCBL500-50),
LUG FOR THREADED STUD SECONDARY 8 HOLE, #10-500MCM
LUG TRANSFORMER ADAPTER LUGS, POLE TYPE 4 HOLE,
LUG TRANSFORMER, 12 COND. FOR 5/8" - 1" STUD

LUG, 2 HOLE ALUMINUM COMPRESSION 4/0 STR.

LUG, AERIAL 1/0 STR. ALUMINUM FOR SILICONE

LUG, AERIAL 4/0 STR. ALUMINUM FOR SILICONE

LUG, COMP., 2 HOLE, ALUMINUM, TERMINATOR 1/0 STR.

LUG, STUD CONNECTOR 1-14 THREADS, BRONZE 2 SOL.-

Page 23

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-93-100453
285-93-100450
285-93-100447
285-95-100988
285-93-100677
285-93-100676
285-56-100666
690-57-111938
690-57-112172
690-57-111726
285-56-100839
690-57-111604
690-57-112138
690-57-112136
285-23-100836
285-23-100838
690-57-112068
690-57-112114
690-57-111678
690-57-111836
690-57-111785
690-57-111826
690-57-112426
690-57-111944
690-57-112312
690-57-112226
690-57-111916
690-57-111978

690-57-111940

Iltem Description

LUG, TRANSFORMER,SPADE TYPE, HD 750-1/0 COND RANGE
LUGS TRANSFORMER, 6 COND. FOR 1-14 STUD,

LUGS, COPPER 4/0 STR. 2 HOLE

LUGS, TERMINAL ALUMINUM, 2 HOLE, TIN PLATED,

LUGS, TINNED ALUMINUM TRANSFORMER SPADE TERMINALS
LUGS, TINNED BRONZE TRANSFORMER SPADE TERMINALS
LUMINARIE, COOPER

MAIN BEARING COTTER KEY'S 1/2 X 2 1/2" 81-310-017

MAIN BEARING HALF

MAIN BEARING SHELL 1/2, 16-603-841

MAST STREET LIGHT, 1 1/4" x 6' GALVANIZED (AMER.
MASTER LINK TIMING CHAIN

METAL GASKET EMD #8309213

METAL GASKET, EMD #8309214

METER CAN 20 AMP, SINGLE PHASE, 6 TERMINAL ROUND
METER SEALING RINGS FINGER TIGHT EKSTROM #10-9090
MICRO SWITCH

MOTOR CONTROL WOOD WORD GOVERNOR

NEEDLE STOP FUEL INJECTOR SW #2

NEEDLE STOP SW #3-4

NOZZLE TIP WITH GASKET COLT #16-702-193

NOZZLE TIPS SW #2-3-4

NULLMATIC CONTROLLER BLACK BOX SWOOPE #3 & 4

NUT

NUT

NUT 1/2 X 20 LOCK

NUT FUEL INJECTOR AIR START

NUT HEAD TO CYL LINER 3/4 X 16 HEX.

NUT LOCK FUEL INJECTOR SW #2 ONLY

Page 24

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-74-100603
690-57-112014
690-57-112394
285-74-100873
285-74-100602
690-57-111848
690-57-111572
690-57-111618
690-57-111638
690-57-111788
690-57-112000
690-57-112322
690-57-112092
690-57-112522
690-57-112373
690-57-112112
690-57-111647
690-57-111582
690-57-112444
690-57-111970
690-57-111694
690-57-112242
690-57-112530
285-09-100488
285-09-100487
690-57-111816
285-27-100670
285-27-100562

285-27-100411

Iltem Description

NUT OVAL EYE, 5/8" DROP FORGED, HOT DIP GALV.

NUT SPHERICAL SEAT CRAB STUD 40 REQ. PER ENGINE
NUT, #81-344-094N

NUT, OVAL EYE, 1/2" DROP FORGED, HOT DIP GAL

NUT, OVAL EYE, 3/4" DROP FORGED, HOT DIP GAL.
NUTS ALCO TURBO SW #3 & 4

O RING

O RING

O RING

O RING

O RING

O RING

O RING BODY TO HEAD SOAK BACK FILTER

O RING COLT #16-100-708

O RING CYLINDER LINER TO BLOCK

O RING HEAD TO CASING SEAL SOAK BACK LUBE OIL PUMP
O RINGS

O-RING LINER, 16-106-469

O-RING, EMD #8345358

OIL LINE ROCKER ARM

OIL RING

PACKING BLOW DOWN COCK, EMD #9681769 & VI #4503
PACKING RING SPRAY PLUG TUBE COOPER #H-1931
PEDESTAL SECONDARY POLYETHYLENE(PENCELL #AG-18L350
PEDESTALS, SECONDARY ABOVE GROUND 8" x 24"
PENILE NOZZED ASSY. SW #2 ONLY

PHOTO CELL 1,000W, 105-285 VOLTS, TWIST LOCK
PHOTO CELL 120 VOLT, FOR POST LUMINAIRE

PHOTO CELL, ELECTRONIC, TWIST LOCK MOUNTING

Page 25

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-112231
690-57-111732
690-57-111734
690-57-112303
690-57-112306
690-57-111505
690-57-111567
690-57-112294
690-57-111654
690-57-112064
690-57-111518
690-57-112556
285-74-100262
690-57-111576
285-74-100263
285-74-100639
690-57-112288
690-57-112290
690-57-111806
690-57-112230
690-57-111744
690-57-111742
690-57-111714
690-57-111740
690-57-111537
690-57-111541
690-57-112304
690-57-111862

690-57-111569

Iltem Description

PILLOW BLOCK BEARING EMD #9416979
PILOT PUMP COMPLETE

PILOT PUMP COMPLETE (OLD STYLE)
PIN

PIN

PIN GAS TAPPET

PIN GAS VALVE ROCKER ARM

PIN GUIDE

PIN PISTON

PIN PISTON 8269842

PIN PISTON CARRIER

PIN PISTON EMD #8269842

PIN POLE TOP, RIDGE PIN, LARGE HEAVY DUTY DUCTILE

PIN ROCKER

PIN STEEL 5/8" x 6" WITH 1" CAST LEAD THREADS, -

PIN, FIBERGLASS, POLE TOP 1 3/8" THREADS, W/RAYCHE

PINION ROLLER BEARING
PINION THRUST BEARING
PISTON COMPRESSION RING
PISTON EMD #9327478
PISTON INSERT SW #3 & 4
PISTON L SW #2

PISTON SW #3 & 4 ONLY
PISTON U SW #2

PISTON VALVE AIR START
PISTON VALVE AIR START
PLATE

PLATE GAS JUMPER LINES SW #2-3-4

PLATE VALVE

Page 26

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-111546
285-95-100465
690-57-111680
690-57-111676
725-44-100269
725-44-100268
725-44-100270
805-73-100952
540-70-100271
540-70-100272
540-70-100273
540-70-100274
540-70-100275
540-70-100276
540-70-100282
540-70-100277
540-70-100278
540-70-100279
540-70-100281
210-45-100889
210-45-100890
690-57-112488
690-57-112470
690-88-112452
690-88-112454
690-88-112450
690-88-112251
690-77-112178

690-57-111860

Iltem Description

PLATE VERTICAL DRIVE

PLUG DEADEND RECEPTACLE

PLUG SW #2

PLUG SW #2 ONLY

POLE, CONCRETE 35' TYPEII (SEE SPECIFICATIONS)
POLE, CONCRETE, SER-4-16' OAL, 13'1" AG-SMALL, EMB
POLE, CONCRETE, SER-5-20' OAL, 16'05" AG-SMALL EMB
POLE, STREET LIGHT ALUMINUM, SINGLE PIECE SPUN,
POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 30C/4

POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 35C/4

POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 40C/4

POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 45C/4

POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 50C/2

POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 55C/2

POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 60C/2

POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 65C/2

POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 70C/1

POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 70C/2

POLE, WOOD - SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE, 75C/2

Polymer Concrete Boxes with Covers w/ "Utilities C

Polymer Concrete Boxes with Covers w/ Utilities Co

POWER MONITOR, 3 @, TIME MARK #A258B480

POWER PACK ASSY. BLADE SMITH STREET #9, 10, 11
PRESS GAUGE 0-100 1/4 BOTTOM CONN. 2 1/2" FACE LIQ
PRESS GAUGE 0-30 1/4 BOTTOM CONN. 2 1/2" FACE LIQ.
PRESS GAUGE 0-60 1/4 BOTTOM CONN. 2 1/2" FACE LIQ.
PRESSURE DIFFERENTIAL SWITCH 0-150 S.D. #9012AEW
PRESSURE SWITCH

PUMP SEAL ROPER LUBE OIL SW #4

Page 27

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-111802
690-57-112302
280-90-100885
690-57-112468
690-57-112406
690-57-112058
690-57-112120
690-57-112210
285-54-100633
285-53-100398
285-54-100650
690-57-112034
690-57-112196
690-57-112236
690-57-112238
285-28-100141
690-57-112244
690-57-111538
690-57-112276
690-57-111984
690-57-111519
690-57-112550
690-57-111550
690-57-111547
690-57-111577
690-57-111782
690-57-112398
690-57-112314

690-57-112218

Iltem Description

PUMP SEAL SW# 3 & 4

PUSH ROD

RACK, CABLE 18 SUPPORT HOLES, 1 1/2"x9/16"x3/16"
RECONDITIONED CHROME LINER SMITH STREET #9, 10, 11
RECONDITIONED CHROME LINER SWOOPE #2, 16-705-447V
RECTIFIER

RECTIFIER

RECTIFIER

REFRACTOR CLOSED BOTTOM BB PROOF FOR 100 HPS
REFRACTOR OPEN TYPE ACRYLIC

REFRACTOR OPEN TYPE, ACRYLIC FOR 100 HPS
RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

REPAIR KIT WATER PUMP

REPLACEMENT FUSE TUBE W/ ARC SHORTENING ROD
RESISTOR

RETAINER

RETAINER

RETAINER ASSY INCLUDES SEAL LAYSHAFT

RETAINER PISTON CARRIER

RETAINER SPRING 3/16 DIA GLOOVE, EMD #148147
RETAINER SW #2 F.O. INJECTOR

RETAINER VERTICAL DRIVE

RETAINER VERTICAL DRIVE

RING ADAPTER

RING OIL SEAL, #16-106-469

RING RETAINER

RING SET CHROME BORE

Page 28

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-112174
690-57-111976
285-74-100955
690-57-112150
690-57-111575
285-74-100286
285-74-100289
285-74-100285
690-57-112016
690-57-111936
690-57-112555
690-57-111571
690-57-111770
285-74-100290
690-57-111928
690-57-111718
690-57-111503
690-57-112352
690-57-112446
690-57-111530
690-57-112548
690-57-112506
690-57-112508
690-57-111555
690-57-112204
690-57-112206
690-57-112228
690-57-112098

690-57-112168

Iltem Description

RING SET, IRON BORE LINER

RING SNAP CARRIER

RING, INSULATOR FOR 1 1/4" PVC CLAMP STRAP

ROCKER ARM EXHAUST

ROCKER GAS

ROD ARMOR LINE GUARD #2AAAC 7 STRAND, 33" LENGTH
ROD ARMOR, LINE GUARD 652.4 AAAC, 43" LENGTH CABLE
ROD ARMOR, LINE GUARD, 394.5 AAAC, 37" LENGTH

ROD ASSY. CONNECTING FORK FRUNNION TYPE

ROD BEARING COTTER KEYS 1/2 X 2", 81-309-957N

ROD CONNECTING BLADES REBUILT #9544257 WAS 8159138
ROD TAPPET

ROD TO CAP BOLT

ROD, GROUND 5/8" x 10' SECTIONAL COPPERWELD,
ROLLER BEARINGS GAS ROCKER ARM SW #2-3-4

ROLLER SW #2

ROLLER TAPPET ASSEMBLY

SAMPLE KITS ENGINE OIL TESTING

SCREEN STRAINER, EMD #8313975

SCREW EXHAUST MANIFOLD

SEAL BLOW DOWN COCK, EMD #8328687

SEAL COLT #16-100-757

SEAL COLT #16-100-758

SEAL GAS THROTTLE VALVE

SEAL KIT CYL HEAD LINER

SEAL KIT CYL LINER TO ENG BLOCK

SEAL KIT CYL LINR

SEAL KIT CYLINDER

SEAL LUBE OIL PUMP KEEP WARM SYSTEM

Page 29

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-111628
690-57-112396
690-57-111526
690-57-112274
690-57-111532
690-57-111948
690-57-112536
690-57-111553
285-23-100837
690-57-111608
285-95-100581
690-57-112305
690-57-112307
690-57-111574
285-74-100553
280-40-100213
690-57-111643
285-93-100612
285-93-100609
285-93-100610
285-93-100606
690-57-112140
285-93-100296
285-93-100298
285-93-100301
285-93-100322
285-93-100327
285-93-100681

285-93-100318

Iltem Description

SEAL OIL PAN

SEAL RING (SQUARE) LINER TO EXHAUST BELT

SEAL SW 2 WATER PUMP SW 3-4 INTERCOOLER PUMP
SEAL WATER CONNECTION (LARGE)

SEAL WATER PUMP

SEAL, OIL LOCK SHAFT OVERSPEED TRIPHOUSING

SEAT CYL HEAD RING .617 .192 THICK, EMD #8167949
SEAT SW #2 F.O. INJECTION

SENTRY SOCKETS PART # M-R-S

SEVERE RING SW #2 OIL RING

SHELL, AMPACT YELLOW (AMPACT 69338-4)

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM GAS VALVE ASSEMBLY

SHOE, SUSPENSION ALUMINUM, SOCKET EYE, .19-.70
SIDEWALK GUY FITTING HOT DIP GALVANIZED, MALLEABLE
SIGHT FLOW INDICATOR

SLEEVE #2 SOLID COPPER FULL TENSION

SLEEVE #4 SOLID COPPER FULL TENSION

SLEEVE #6 SOLID COPPER FULL TENSION

SLEEVE COPPER #2-7 STRAND, FULL TENSION

SLEEVE ELEMENT O RING CHNNEL TYPE THERMOSTATIC VLV
SLEEVE FULL TENSION #4-1/0 ALUMINUM (ANDERSON
SLEEVE FULL TENSION 1/0 COPPER-7 & 19 STRAND
SLEEVE FULL TENSION 2/0 COPPER-7 & 19 STRAND
SLEEVE FULL TENSION 397.5

SLEEVE FULL TENSION 4/0 COPPER (BURNDY YDS28),
SLEEVE FULL TENSION ALUMINUM, #4-#2 STR. (ANDERSON

SLEEVE FULL TENSION FOR ACSR OR ALL ALUMINUM #4

Page 30

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-93-100325
285-93-100326
285-93-100319
285-93-100321
285-93-100320
285-93-100295
285-93-100299
285-93-100297
285-93-100300
285-93-100294
285-93-100312
285-93-100311
285-93-100310
285-93-100309
285-93-100308
285-93-100307
285-93-100306
285-93-100304
285-93-100680
285-93-100315
285-93-100314
285-93-100313
690-57-111559
285-93-100292
285-93-100291
285-93-100645
285-93-100293
285-93-100552

285-34-100972

Iltem Description

SLEEVE FULL TENSION FOR ACSR OR ALL ALUMINUM 1/0
SLEEVE FULL TENSION FOR ACSR OR ALL ALUMINUM 2/0
SLEEVE FULL TENSION FOR ACSR OR ALL ALUMINUM 3/0
SLEEVE FULL TENSION FOR ACSR OR ALL ALUMINUM 336,4
SLEEVE FULL TENSION FOR ACSR OR ALL ALUMINUM 4/0
SLEEVE MIN. TENSION #10-1/0 ALUMINUM (ANDERSON
SLEEVE MIN. TENSION #4-4/0 ALUMINUM (ANDERSON
SLEEVE PARTIAL TENSION 1/0-1/0 STR. AAC ALUM
SLEEVE PARTIAL TENSION 4/0-500 MCM ALUMINUM
SLEEVE PARTIAL TENSION 652AAAC

SLEEVE SERVICE - 2 STR. TO 2 STR. CS73 RED/RED
SLEEVE SERVICE - 2 STR. TO 4 STR. /2 SOL. RED/ORAN
SLEEVE SERVICE - 2 STR. TO 6 STR. /4 SOL RED/BLUE
SLEEVE SERVICE - 2 STR/8 STR. / 6 SOL. RED/GREEN
SLEEVE SERVICE - 4 STR/2 SOL TO 4 STR/2 SOL. OR/OR
SLEEVE SERVICE - 4 STR/2 SOL TO 8 STR/6 SOL. OR/BL
SLEEVE SERVICE - 4 STR/2 SOL. TO 8 STR/6 SOL OR/GR
SLEEVE SERVICE - 6 STR/4 SOL. TO 8 STR/6 SOL BL/GR
SLEEVE SERVICE, MIN. TENSION 500-750MCM (ANDERSON
SLEEVE SERVICE-1/0 STR. TO 1/0 STR. YELLOW/YELLOW
SLEEVE SERVICE-1/0 STR. TO 2 STR. CS77 YELLOW/RED
SLEEVE SERVICE-1/0 STR.TO4 STR./2 SOL. YELLOW/ORAN
SLEEVE SW 2 F.O. INJECTOR

SLEEVE, GROUND, FIBERGLASS, NORDIC #GS-34-25-24
SLEEVE, FIBERGLASS GROUND SLEEVE LARGE

SLEEVE, FULL TENSION #2 STR. ALL ALUMINUM

SLEEVE, FULL TENSION FOR AAAC 652 CONDUCTOR
SLEEVES KEARNEY 795 FULL TENSION, 115KV LINE

SMU-20- FUSE UNIT 3 AMP

Page 31

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-34-100973
285-34-100975
285-34-100976
285-34-100977
285-34-100978
285-34-100979
285-34-100974
690-57-111926
285-23-100875
285-23-100947
690-57-112028
210-45-100887
690-57-111570
690-57-112301
690-57-112316
690-57-111500
690-57-111501
690-57-111540
690-57-111900
690-57-111556
690-57-111562
690-57-111502
690-57-111527
690-57-111528
690-57-111520
690-57-111966
690-57-111834
690-57-111533

690-57-111534

Iltem Description

SMU-20- FUSE UNIT 6 AMP

SMU-20-FUSE UNIT 12 AMP

SMU-20-FUSE UNIT 20 AMP

SMU-20-FUSE UNIT 30 AMP

SMU-20-FUSE UNIT 40 AMP

SMU-20-FUSE UNIT 50 AMP

SMU-20-FUSE UNIT 8 AMP

SNAP RING PILOT PUMP

SOCKET, METER 13 TERMINAL, 2 PIECE COVER AND

SOCKET, METER 20 AMP, TRX RATED METER BOXES AND

SOLENOICL OVER SPEED TRIP

SPLICE BOX 36"X72"X48"DEEP NO BOTTOM POLYMER

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING #2 FUEL PUMP

SPRING #2 FUEL PUMP

SPRING AIR START

SPRING ASSY SW #4 GEN BRAKER
SPRING GAS VALVE & TAPPET
SPRING GUIDE

SPRING HEAVY GAS TAPPET ASSEMBLY
SPRING PILOT PUMP

SPRING PILOT PUMP

SPRING PISTON CARRIER

SPRING ROCKER ARM FUEL ONLY
SPRING SEAT SW #3-4

SPRING SW #2 FUEL INJECTOR

SPRING VERTICAL DRIVE COUPLING

Page 32

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-74-100631
285-74-100705
285-10-100109
285-10-100108
285-10-100107
285-23-100918
285-23-100917
285-23-100919
285-23-100920
285-56-100664
690-57-111612
285-93-100120
285-74-100347
285-74-100346
285-74-100344
285-74-100345
690-57-111980
280-80-100883
285-14-100992
285-14-100341
690-57-111617
690-57-112012
690-57-111861
690-57-111854
285-79-100940
690-57-112202
285-79-100338
285-79-100337

285-79-100939

Iltem Description

STAPLE COPPER COATED 2" x 1 1/16" x 3/16"

STAPLE GALV. 1 3/4"X 5/16" X .148

STIRRUP ALUM. CONDUCTOR ALUMINUM 1/0-397

STIRRUP ALUM. CONDUCTOR ALUMINUM 336-954
STIRRUP ALUM. CONDUCTOR ALUMINUM 4-4/0

STRAP, CONDUIT 2 1/2" 2-HOLE ALUMINUM W/ 1/4" HOLE
STRAP, CONDUIT 2" 2-HOLE ALUMINUM W/ 1/4" HOLES
STRAP, CONDUIT 3" 2-HOLE ALUMINUM W/ 1/4"

STRAP, CONDUIT 4" 2-HOLE ALUMINUM W/ 1/4"

STREET LIGHT FIXTURE 100 HPS HORIZ. CUTOFF

STUD ASSEMBLY

STUD CONNECTOR 3/4"-16 THREADS PER INCH TO 4 HOLE
STUD, BOLT FOR POST TYPE INSULATOR 3/4x3/4x10 1/16
STUD, BOLT FOR POST TYPE INSULATOR 5/8X3/4X10 1/16
STUD, SHORT FOR POST INSULATOR 3/4"x3/4"x1 3/4"
STUD, SHORT FOR POST INSULATOR 5/8"x3/4"x1 3/4"
SUPPORT LAY SHAFT

SUPPORT, CABLE URD SMOOTH ROUND TOP SURFACE, USED
SW. ENCL. PADMOUNTED, 25KV, PMH-3,

SW. ENCL.3 PHASE. 25 KV PAD MOUNT DEAD FRONT PME-9
SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH

SWITCH #837 ALLEN BRADLEY FAN CONTROL

SWITCH BRANCH FEEDER STYLE, 900 AMP, 25KV, 125KV
SWITCH EMD #8385496

SWITCH ENCLOSURE, MINI - RUPTER, 39

SWITCH ENCLOSURE, MINI-RUPTER, 3 PHASE, 600A

SWITCH FIRON SURFACE MOUNT 900 AMP, 45KV, 125KV

Page 33

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
285-79-100334
690-57-112026
285-23-100876
285-14-100990
690-57-111689
690-57-111524
690-57-112156
832-26-100771
832-26-100712
832-10-100611
690-57-112310
690-57-111563
690-57-112300
690-57-112298
690-79-111648
690-79-112182
690-79-112180
690-57-112102
690-57-112060
285-74-100523
285-84-100702
690-57-111808
690-57-111810
690-57-111812
690-57-112384
690-57-112408
690-57-112407
285-76-100001

690-57-112402

Iltem Description

SWITCH IN-LINE, 34KV, 600A (ROYAL 19651)

SWITCH OVER SPEED TRIP

SWITCH, TEST 10 POLE WITH COLORED HANDLES LEFT TO

SWITCHES, BRANCH FEEDER STLE, 600 AMP, 25KV, 125KV

SWOOPE 4 THRUST BEARING UPPER MAIN

SWW #2 LINER SEAL

TAPE

TAPE, BLACK VINYL PLASTIC, 3/4" x .007" x 66"

TAPE, SILICONE SELF FUSING, 1" x 30' (SCOTCH 70
TAPE, WARNING YELLOW 6 "X 1000' CAUTION BURIED
TAPPET HOUSING

TAPPET PUSH ROD

TAPPET ROD

TAPPET WASHER

TEMP SWITCH

TEMP SWITCH

TEMP SWITCH IMMERSION HEATER

TERMINAL BOARD

TERMINAL LUGS BATTERIES

TERMINAL RING BARE #8 AWG 1/4" STUD
TERMINATION KIT HEAT SHRINK-SINGLE COND. 2/0-500
THERMOCOUPLE

THERMOCOUPLE

THERMOCOUPLE

THERMOCOUPLE SWOOPE #2

THERMOMETER 20/240 DURO, ST21-2
THERMOMETER 30/240 DURO, ST11-2

THIMBLE, ADAPTER 1-3/8" LEAD THREADED CASTING

THREAD SEAL 16-106-518

Page 34

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

RL

EA

RL

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-112534
690-57-112036
690-57-112188
690-57-111658
285-86-100258
285-86-100967
285-86-100966
285-86-100963
285-86-100961
285-86-100968
285-86-100970
285-86-100960
285-86-100969
285-86-100782
285-86-100962
285-86-100971
285-86-100874
285-86-100964
690-57-112323
690-57-111551
690-57-111644
690-57-112498
690-57-111845
690-57-112105
690-57-112502
690-57-112500
690-57-111972
690-57-111672

690-57-111996

Iltem Description

THRUST WASHER PISTON CARRIER, EMD #8135330

TIMING RELAY

TIMING RELAY

TOP COVER INSPECTION COVER GASKET

TRANSFORMER PAD FIBERGLASS POLY PAD 42" x 42" x 4"
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT 1200:5A RATIO, BIL 10KV 60HZ
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT 200:5 RATIO, BIL 10KV 60HZ
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT 200:5 RATIO, TYPE JCW-O 0.6KV
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT 400:5 RATIO, TYPE JAB-O
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT 400:5A RATIO, BIL 10KV 60 HZ
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT 400:5A RATIO, BIL 10KV 60 HZ
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT 600:5 RATIO, TYPE JAB-O
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT 600:5A RATIO, BIL 10KV 60 HZ
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT G.E., 400:5 25KV, TYPE JKW-6
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT LOW PROFILE, 200:5 RATIO TYPE
TRANSFORMER, CURRENT, RATIO 100 TO 5, 600 VOLTS
TRANSFORMER, DRY TYPE 30 BUCK/BOOST 25KVA
TRANSFORMER, POTENTIAL PRIMARY VOLTAGE 288 RATIO
TRIP COIL AC #71-209-234-505

TUBE ASSEMBLY SW #2 F O INJECTOR

TUBE FO SYSTEM

TURBO CHARGER SEAL BBC SMITH ST 6 OR 7 BBC-505
TURBO SEAL, ALCO 226-12-1244

TURBOCHARGER FILTER HOUSING O-RING
TURBOCHARGER SEAL BBC SMITH ST 6 OR 7 BBC-507
TURBOCHARGER SEAL BBC SMITH ST 6 OR 7 BBC-725
VALVE - CYL BLOW DOWN

VALVE AIR START

VALVE BRIDGE ASSY.

Page 35

>
=

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA



Item Number
690-57-111558
690-57-111561
690-57-111722
690-57-112442
690-57-111778
690-57-111866
690-57-111870
690-57-112422
690-57-111622
690-57-112320
690-57-111545
690-57-112008
690-57-111525
690-57-112528
690-57-111568
690-57-112004
285-74-100715
285-74-100714
285-74-100720
285-74-100721
285-74-100717
285-74-100718
285-74-100719
690-57-112388
690-57-112062
690-57-111852
280-16-109383
280-16-109386

280-24-109374

Iltem Description

VALVE CHECK F.O. SYSTEM

VALVE PILOT PUMP

VALVE PLUNGER SW #2 ONLY

VALVE SPRING CHECK, EMD #8280953

VALVE SWITCH SALENOID

VALVE WATER

VENTING VALVE

VOLUME BOOSTER BLACK BOX SWOOPE #3 & 4
WASHER

WASHER

WASHER AIR START

WASHER CYL LINER STUD

WASHER LINER H20 CONN.

WASHER SPRAY PLUG TUBE PACKING NUT COOPER #H-1930
WASHER SPRING GAS TAPPET ASSEMBLY

WASHER THRUST CARRIER

WASHER, SPRING 1 3/4" x 3 3/4" WITH 11/16 HOLE,
WASHER, SPRING 1 3/4" x 3 3/4" WITH 13/16 HOLE,
WASHER, SQUARE CURVED, 3" x 3" WITH 11/16 HOLE,
WASHER, SQUARE CURVED, 3" x 3" WITH 13/16 HOLE,
WASHER, SQUARE FLAT, 2 1/4" x 2 1/4" WITH 11/16"
WASHER, SQUARE FLAT, 2 1/4" x 2 1/4" WITH 13/16"
WASHER, SQUARE FLAT, 3" x 3" WITH 13/16" HOLE, HOT
WATER CONNECTION ELBOW DUAL FUEL

WATER PUMP LEFT HAND & RIGHT HAND

WIRE STAINLESS STEEL ALCO TURBO SW #3-4

WIRE, #4 SOL. COPPER, BARE SOFT DRAWN 250' REELS
WIRE, #6 SOL. COPPER, BARE SOFT DRAWN, 315' REELS

WIRE, 1/0 STR. COPPER SOFT DRAWN, THHN BLACK

Page 36

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

FT

FT

FT

FT



Item Number
280-24-109375
280-40-109366
280-40-109368
280-40-109367
280-08-109372
280-16-109371

285-78-100065

Iltem Description

WIRE, 4/0 STR. COPPER SOFT DRAWN, THHN BLACK
WIRE, GUY 3 #9 ALUMOWELD STRAND, .247 STRAND
WIRE, GUY 3/8" GALVANIZED, CLASS C, EXTRA HIGH
WIRE, GUY 7/16" GALVANIZED, CLASS C, EXTRA HIGH
WIRE, SIS #12 STR, GRAY, 600 VOLT INSULATION 500'
WIRE, TIE #4 SOLID ALUMINUM BARE SOFT DRAWN, 313'

WIREHOLDER, SERVICE MAST, 1 1/4" TO 3"

Page 37

>
=

FT

FT

FT

FT

EA



